
09:00-
10:00 

10:00-
11:00 

11:00-
12:00 

12:00-
13:00 

13:00-
14:00 

14:00-
15:00 

15:00-
16:00 

16:00-
17:00 

17:00-
18:00 

18:00-
19:00 

19:00-
20:00 

20:00-
21:00 

Lunch

Dinner

Coffee

Arrival

Reception & Prelude

A12

C2

C5

B4

C4

Sustainable
software

Albicker (C6)

Bohn (B8)

Dörich (A7)

Ceruti (B9)

Gasmi (B3)

Knöller (C5)

Molochkova (C4)

Rheinbay (C2)

Schmid (B5)

Schrammer (iRTG)

Nick (A2)

Poster session I

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A10

A11

A13

B5

B7

B8

B9

C1

C6

AP2

Coffee

Poster session II

Members‘ Assembly
/

Review of project
webpages

Leisure program
/

Hike

Discussion II
&

Coffee

Discussion I

Departure / Meeting
of the CRC Board

Meeting of the 
CRC Board

Monday (March 30th) Tuesday (March 31st) Wednesday (April 1st) Thursday (April 2nd) Friday (April 3rd)

Trocha (B3)

Good scientific
practice

B3

Coffee

Meeting of the
CRC Board

Meeting of the
CRC Board

Meeting of the
CRC Board
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