	Monday (March 30th)	Tuesday (March 31st)	Wednesday (April 1st)	Thursday (April 2nd)	Friday (April 3rd)
09:00- 10:00		В3	C2	A7	A2
	Arrival	Gasmi (B3)	Rheinbay (C2)	Dörich (A7)	Nick (A2)
10:00- 11:00	Reception & Prelude	Trocha (B3)	В7	A4	AP2
	A12	Coffee			
11:00- 12:00	В9	C5	B5	A5	Schrammer (iRTG)
	Ceruti (B9)	Knöller (C5)	Schmid (B5)	A13	A10
12:00- 13:00	Lunch				
13:00- 14:00	B4	Members' Assembly / Review of project webpages	Leisure program / Hike	A11	Departure / Meeting of the CRC Board
	C4			A1	
14:00- 15:00	Molochkova (C4)			Sustainable software	
	Coffee	Coffee		Discussion II	
15:00- 16:00	C6	Good scientific practice		& Coffee	
16:00- 17:00	Albicker (C6)	·		C1	
	A3	Discussion I		A6	
17:00- 18:00	Poster session I	B8		Poster session II	
		Bohn (B8)			
18:00- 19:00	Dinner				
19:00- 20:00	Meeting of the	Meeting of the CRC Board	Meeting of the CRC Board	Meeting of the CRC Board	
20:00- 21:00	CRC Board	CRC 1173 – Annual Meeting 2020 – Schedule (Version: March 3rd, 2020)			